
RUPA ACCREDITED AGENTS Wednesday 6 May 2015

Title First name Surname Company City State P/code Email Phone Fax Mobile

Mr Nick Aiken Bsynergie Sports Management Paddington NSW 2021 nickaiken09@gmail.com 0407 700 386

Mr Jim Banaghan Full Time Sports Management Toowong QLD 4066 jbanagha@bigpond.net.au (07) 3719 5390 (07) 3719 5390 0412 379 600

Mr Grant Batty - Wallabadah NSW 2343 gbbatty@bigpond.com 0412 289 594

Mr Peter Bourke Launch Pad 360 Sport Management Wallan VIC 3756 launchpad@live.com.au 0422 402 281

Mr Damien Bressons Bsynergie Sports bsynergiesports@live.com 0416 202 075

Mr Cade Brown - Jerrabomberra NSW 2619 cade.brown@au.pwc.com 0413 992 045

Ms Kylie Byrne Byrne Baby Byrne QLD kylie@bbabyb.com.au

Mr Michael Casey Mummu Talent VIC mcasey@mummuathletemanagement.com

Mr George Christodoulou Next Generation Sports Management Woolahra NSW 2025 george@nextgsports.com 0412 509 425

Mr Richard Colreavy IMG World Narrabeen NSW 2101 Richard.Colreavy@imgworld.com 0419 423 366

Mr Michael Cross Trytime Rugby Recruitment West Ryde NSW 2114 m.cross@trytimerugby.com 0416 142 451

Mr Col Davis GS Sports Management QLD col@gssportsmanagement.com.au 0403 482 540

Mr Cameron Day The Blaze Agency Camperdown NSW 2050 cday@theblaze.com.au (02) 9356 3099 02 9356 3199 0412 424 906

Mr Steve Deacon Sports Agents Australia Pty Ltd Coogee NSW 2034 steve@sportsagents.com.au 1300 ADD VALUE 0434 617 611

Mr Alex Deane The A Team Sports Drummoyne NSW 1470 alex@theateamsports.com

Mr Neil Docherty - Pymble NSW 2073 ncdocherty@yahoo.com.au 02 9983 9834 02 9983 9834 0404 003 083

Mr Andrew Fairbairn International Athlete Group Moore Park NSW 2021 AFairbairn@playersink.com.au (02) 9332 3349 0458 225 472

Mr Christopher Fellas Insight Investment Partners NSW chris@iip.net.au (02) 9332 4722 (02) 9332 4161 0400 555 225

Mr Rick Gawdat Optimus Sports Management Clovelly NSW 2031 rick@optimussports.com.au 0402 516 082

Mr Carl Giammarco IMG World Edgecliff NSW 2027 Carl.Giammarco@imgworld.com 0417 417 061

Mr Steve Gillis SG Sport South Coogee NSW 2034 sgsport@gmail.com 0411 794 029

Mr Olivier Guillebaud Entre Temps Forestville NSW 2087 contact@entretemps.com.au 0412 069 924

Mr James Harrison CHJ Financial QLD james@chjfinancial.com.au (07) 5599 5747 0414 221 472

Mr Andrew Harvey - Freshwater NSW andrew@harvahna.com.au 0413 311 646

Mr David Harvey - Winston Hills NSW 2153 dave@fortitudesm.com 0406 110 200

Mr Will Herborn - NSW waherborn@gmail.com 0405 919 691

Mr James Hilgendorf The Blaze Agency Camperdown NSW 2050 jhilgendorf@theblaze.com.au 0402 916 073

Mr Scott Hill Kaizen Hill Birtinya QLD 4575 scott@scotthill.com.au 0414 435 721

Mr Paul Hogan Catalyst Sports Brisbane QLD 4001 hoges@catalystsports.net (07) 3846 2877 (07) 3846 3194 0418 742 760

Mr Kim Ingebrigtsen Velocity Sports QLD kni.management@hotmail.com

Mr Chris Kandalaft Select Player Management Ermington NSW 2115 chris@selectpm.com.au 0433 888 333

Mr Michael Kemp Kemp Law Brisbane QLD 4001 michael@kemplaw.com.au (07) 3009 8444 0412 083 860

Mr Tim Le Nevez Strategic Management Australia Melbourne VIC 3000 Tim.LeNevez@auspost.com.au (03) 9615 4400 0400 189 507

Mr Brian Levine Blinc International North Sydney NSW 2060 brian@blincinternational.com.au (02) 9460 0200 0410 661 469

Mr Stefan Livingston Peak Athletics Croydon NSW 2132 stefan@peakathletics.com.au (02) 8090 0909 (02) 8090 2183 0438 465 266

Mr Darian Lobb MVP Management Boronia Park NSW 2111 dlobb@mvpmanagement.com.au (02) 9817 7752 0417 838 147

Mr Darryl Mather SFX Sports Darlinghurst NSW 2020 dmather@sfxsports.com.au (02) 9248 9700 (02) 9248 9701 0419 977 478

Mr Carl McDonald Adpak Matraville NSw 2036 carl@adpak.com.au 0414 302 496

Mr Damien McGregor-Lowndes The Blaze Agency Camperdown NSW 2050 damien@theblaze.com.au 0410 430 520

Mr Sam McIvor Precision Sports Brisbane QLD 4000 sam@precisionsports.com.au (07) 3218 0960 0410 780 757

Mr Neil McMullin OMP Sports Management Sandringham VIC 3191 neilmcmullin@gmail.com 0411 626 273

Mr Harvey Medcalf Duet Entertainment and Sports North Sydney NSW harley@duetgroup.com (02) 9909 2188 0419 738 837

Mr Calum Morrison Next Generation Sports Management Woollahra NSW 2025 calumorrison@gmail.com 0414 662 428

Mr Isaac Moses Titan Management Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127 isaac@titanmanagement.com.au (02) 9746 6355 (02) 9746 6366 0410 637 827

Mr Michael Oakes - Brighton VIC 2186 moakes@mummuathletemanagement.com 0458 888 204

Mr Daniel O'Loughlin Komodo Management Group Mascot NSW 2020 daniel@komodogroup.com.au (02) 9669 6333 (02) 9693 2726 0417 033 232

Mr Brett Picone Newstar Sports South Brisbane QLD 4101 bpi@newstarsports.com.au (07) 3846 7122 (07) 3846 7922 0404 020 103

Mr Anthony Picone Newstar Sports South Brisbane QLD 4101 ap@newstarsports.com.au (07) 3846 7122 (07) 3846 7922 0404 020 103

Mr Peter Rogers Axis Sport and Entertainment Newstead QLD 4006 Peter@axissports.com.au (07) 3852 7403 07 3252 3411 0411 799 951

Mr Clinton Schifcofske SG Sport Mudgeerabra QLD 4213 clinton@gssportsmanagement.com.au (07) 5522 8160 0417 516 337

Mr Ua Tamarua Universal Athletes Concord NSW 2137 info@universalathletes.com.au 0450 093 092

Mr David Van Gestel Priority Sports Management Baulkam Hills NSW 1755 david.vangestel@prioritysport.com

Mr Joseph Van Gestel Priority Sports Management Dee Why NSW 2099 joseph.vangestel@gmail.com (02) 9981 3540 0411 171 181

Mr Angelo Vernados FCL Lawyers Brisbane QLD 4000 a.venardos@fclawyers.com.au (07) 32380612 0412 895 698

Mr Peter Whitehead Unequalled Sports Management Hamilton QLD 4007 unequalled@mail.com (07) 3862 4400 (07) 3862 4400 0418 721 226

Mr Matthew Willett Inspired Athlete Management Cronulla NSW 2230 matt@wjpartners.com.au (02) 9544 3303 0400 824 844

Mr Ben Williams Players' Ink Moore Park NSW 2021 BWilliams@playersink.com.au 0421 355 000

Mr Karl Winterstein Active Sports Agency QLD info@activesportsagency.com.au 0406 893 208

All these Agents were mailed the Agent Circular Friday 8 May
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